Lazy Cash System Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:15 Leicester|Teepee Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.34
Single 30th 15:45 Hua Mulan 11.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8.34
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:30 Redzone 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 8.34
Doncaster
Single 30th 14:00 Wentworth 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 1.84
Doncaster Falls
Single 29th 18:30 Thirsk  |Almurr 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.16
Single 29th 17:00 Thirsk  |Rangefield 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.16
Express
Single 28th 13:35 Ambassadorial 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.16
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:10 Hamilton |Quanah 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.16
Single 27th 14:50 Redcar [Al Erayg 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.16
Single 27th 19:00 Lingfield |Beat The 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.16
Breeze
Single 27th 16:40 Deputy Star 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.16
Newcastle
Single 27th 15:35 Carnwennan 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.16
Newcastle
Single 27th 14:25 Copper Knight 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.16
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:25 Lingfield |Spring Run 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.16
Each Way 26th 15:55 Archie Perkins 26.00 2.00 Win 2 3.94 0.84
Doncaster
Single 26th 12:45 Savalas 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.1
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:40 Bath Princess Way 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.1
Single 25th 19:25 Leicester|Klipperty Klopp 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.1
Single 25th 17:10 Bath Coronation 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.0999999999
Cottage 99998
Single 25th 16:50 Haydock |Blue Medici 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.9
E/W Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.9
16:45 Haydock |Summer House 3.25 5
19:55 Windsor |Decora 3.25 3
Single 24th 19:25 Windsor |Broad Appeal 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 2.9
Single 23rd 18:40 Peachey 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.1
Chepstow Carnehan
Single 23rd 17:55 Kempton [Big Lachie 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.1
Single 23rd 20:25 Kempton |Dyagilev 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.1
Single 23rd 19:25 Kempton |Kingston 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.1
Kurrajong
Each Way 22nd 18:30 Windsor |Doc Sportello 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.1
Single 22nd 16:55 Thirsk  [Robeam 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.1
Single 22nd 14:20 Thirsk  |Kylie Rules 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.1
Single 22nd 13:50 Thirsk |Little Ted 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -11.1
Single 21st 16:55 Kempton |City Tour 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.1
Single 21st 15:45 Redcar |Flying 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.1
Raconteur
Each Way 21st 15:25 Kempton |Brunel Charm 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.1
Single 21st 14:55 Kempton |Wagaas 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.1
Single 21st 14:35 Bell Heather 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 12:15 Redcar |Mightaswellsmi 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.1
le
Single 20th 19:55 Kempton |Agent Of 41.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -12.1
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fortune
Single 20th 18:40 Ripon Canford Bay 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.1
Single 20th 18:10 Ripon Paddy Power 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.1
Each Way 20th 16:10 Ascot Danzeno 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9.1
Single 20th 14:25 Ascot Cloak Of Spirits| 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.1
Single 20th 12:40 Ascot Swindler 7.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -6.1
Each Way 19th 19:35 Lingfield |Mr Shady 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.1
Single 19th 19:05 Lingfield |Accomplice 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.1
Single 19th 15:35 Ascot Kimari 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.6
Single 19th 14:35 Hunni 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -8.6
Newmarket
Single 18th 21:00 Redcar [Nataleena 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -18.6
Single 18th 15:15 Rotherwick 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.1
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 16:40 Ascot Separate 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -23.1
Each Way 18th 15:35 Ascot Nayef Road 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 -21.1
Single 18th 14:25 Ascot Final Song 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.9
Single 17th 19:20 Violet\'s Lads 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 16:40 Ascot Almania 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.9
Single 17th 15:10 Beverley |Northern Lyte 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.9
Single 17th 15:00 Ascot Addeybb 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.9
Single 17th 13:25 Beverley |Shepherd\'s 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.9
Purse
Single 16th 19:15 Lady Of York 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -16.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 17:10 Deeds Not 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.9
Chelmsford \Words
City
Single 16th 19:00 Windsor |Count Otto 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.9
Single 16th 18:45 Billie Beane 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 17:40 Rebecke 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 13:15 Ascot Kaeso 8.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -17.9
Each Way 15th 14:20 Storm Ahead 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.9
Pontefract
Single 15th 19:55 De Little 13.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -14.9
Chepstow Engine
Single 15th 18:55 Blue Venture 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.9
Chepstow
Single 15th 15:45 Stag Horn 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.9
Goodwood
Single 14th 14:55 Sufi 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.9
Goodwood
Single 14th 14:45 Sandridge Lad 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.9
Newmarket
Single 14th 16:25 You\'re Hired 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.9
Newmarket
Single 14th 15:10 Sandret 11.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -23.9
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:20 Open Wide 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.9
Goodwood
Single 14th 13:45 Electric 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -22.9
Goodwood Ladyland
Single 13th 12:30 Youneverletme 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.9
Doncaster down
Each Way 13th 16:10 Newbury |[Marion\'s Boy 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.9
Single 13th 14:50 Always 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.9
Doncaster Fearless
Single 12th 21:00 Newbury |Louganini 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.9
Single 12th 15:45 Kempton |Starlight 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.9
Romance
Single 12th 18:25 Newbury |You\'re Hired 9.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -23.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 17:25 Newbury |War Glory 13.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -23.9
Single 12th 16:15 Kempton |Black Isle Boy 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.9
Single 12th 15:30 Queen Mia 10.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -22.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 15:15 Kempton |Escapability 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.9
Each Way 12th 14:00 Teepee Time 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 13:45 Kempton |Raatea 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -18.9
Single 11th 17:10 Lingfield |Qaaraat 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.9
Single 11th 20:00 Zim Baby 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.9
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 16:50 Beverley |Flower Power 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -21.9
Single 11th 16:45 Newbury |Champs De 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.9
Reves
Single 11th 15:50 Beverley |Kylie Rules 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.9
Single 11th 14:40 Newbury |Punchbowl 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.9
Flyer
Single 10th 19:45 Kraka 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.9
Yarmouth
Single 10th 19:30 Kempton |Foresee 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.9
Single 10th 15:50 Groveman 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.9
Pontefract
Each Way 10th 20:15 Star Of St 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.9
'Yarmouth Louis
Single 10th 19:15 Pactolus 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.9
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton |John Betjeman 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.9
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Dark Scimitar 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.9
Single 10th 18:00 Kempton |Soar Above 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.9
Single 10th 16:20 Aiya 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.9
Pontefract
Each Way 10th 15:10 Alpine Mistral 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -7.9
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:40 One One 6.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5.9
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 9th 20:00 Michele 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.9
\Wolverhampto |Strogoff
n
Single 9th 20:15 Mr Fox 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:45 Norab 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 21:00 Gold Standard 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 20:45 Arlecchino\'s 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.9
Chelmsford Arc
City
Single 9th 19:15 Pianissimo 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.9
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 9th 18:45 Zafaranah 67.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:45 Haydock |Markazi 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.1
Single 8th 15:50 Haydock |Treacherous 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.1
Single 8th 16:40 Amjaady 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 15:05 Queen Of Silca 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 5.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 13:00 Kath\'s Lustre 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -3.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 12:30 Eljaddaaf 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:25 Haydock |Royal 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.9
Intervention
Single 7th 17:35 Haydock |The Throstles 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.9
Single 7th 17:10 Lingfield |Cappananty 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.9
Con
Each Way 7th 15:25 Lingfield |Odyssey Girl 17.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 -5.9
Single 7th 15:00 Run Wild 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.9
Newmarket
Single 6th 18:05 Lingfield |Mr 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.9
Scaramanga
Single 6th 18:15 Global Art 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.9
Newcastle
Single 6th 17:30 Lingfield |Corazon 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.9
Espinado
Each Way 6th 21:00 Lingfield |Music Major 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11.9
Single 6th 20:25 Lingfield [Sir I\'ll Chance 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -9.9
It
Single 6th 18:40 Lingfield |Golden 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.9
Fountain
Single 6th 17:05 Landing Night 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.9
Newcastle
Single 5th 18:30 Spirit Of May 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.9
Newmarket
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Mount Mogan 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.9
Each Way 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Pop Dancer 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.9
Single 5th 15:50 Lingfield |Natty Night 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.9
Single 4th 14:45 Absolute 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.9
Newcastle Dream
Each Way 4th 17:05 Bossipop 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.9
Newcastle
Single 4th 16:45 Count Otto 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.1
Newmarket
Single 3rd 18:00 Golden Force 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.1
Yarmouth
Each Way 3rd 17:05 Kempton |Andaleep 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 3.1
Single 3rd 16:30 Kempton |Hieronymus 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 0.6
Single 3rd 15:20 Kempton |Venture 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.4
Each Way 2nd 13:35 Kempton |Rotherwick 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.4
Single 2nd 17:40 Kempton |Shymay 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.4
Single 2nd 17:05 Kempton |Ned Pepper 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.4
Single 2nd 14:30 Cosmic Law 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.4
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 14:10 Kempton |Helvetian 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.4
Single 2nd 13:55 Ayr Harbour 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.4
Newcastle
Single 2nd 13:00 Kempton |Latin Knight 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.4
Single 2nd 12:45 Breanski 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.6
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 17:05 Cosmelli 34.00 2.00 Win 4 5.60 1.6
Newcastle
Single 1st 16:30 Be Proud 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Newcastle
Single 1st 15:20 Tathmeen 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 13:35 Cote d\V'Azur 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -2
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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